[T
PLTIRY  MIND  MANIND
4 40

- AT
L2l

Ol {|A|OF &« ==(Financial Services Authority, Otoritas Jasa Keuangan/OJK)2 =M ™HE
O| O|MZ 5t 2015 H 12 & 11 & OJK 1 No.25/P0OJK.03/2015(POJK-25)E 2 H S} Lt

TE2 Y MA=0f oo &= 74Ql = B olo| FE wetof tigt ArgE CHR A ULt

-

ZNEE B d2 o= 140 YEE YU MST22M FAEN SXE SHE 5t AL
ZNHCz 28, 58 FALAL EHRAL § 28782 FIIH2RE o5 149 g8FEE N2
=0 XSSt OF SHCf

PJOK-25 89| 8 W2 Ct21t &C}.

pwc www.pwe.com/id



Scope of foreign 2/=

ofn
KH

ol

i

FH, OJK Q] circular letter Of| A| HA| =l

10

Al 2 RS

{0
o0

b

o710 3

oF
RO

ol

il
[l

u
u

od

—_

jod
o0
H
o
100

Q=72 B2l At

Q=0 2EEAL FAXE = B2(Q=2IA)

Q=2Ate] EAMTA E= X

Ol ZMAEE

od
$1

[N

L

7iel 8

o
[

I=UAIOF L= & =20 2REAAL FLE FE 2ARM 25

(0]
[

Q= At[Ate] EAMTA = X

Reporting mechanism = _1% 7

Q= 1

NIRRT

=
—

M2 =0 21k

A O
= 4 9tk

Ol = L{|A|O} DpN|ZHE EE= OJK Of M=

=
—

o/
@

=287

22| 60 & 0|0 E11%[0{OF St

Ate| O|F= 0| ME3tHof

b},

e
o
—

o= UZo] F& 210

Due diligence process to be carried out by FIs 5&7[2t0] =245} 0jof of = AAf ZXf

o= no| ol Mzt

HM&ot7| fIotH o= 12 = A D40 A

=
=

Iz UAIOF MM E= E= HZYU=0 2= 2249 F=

=873

S2A A

bSEe]|
— =

N

F O’ oLt

B

POJK-25 O] 1 X|& QO =&t2 OJK Circular Letter Of| A F

No. 02/2016

TaxFlash



HEEMoF)= 2= d5 taEF A A 7|70 Ciet 27EM S ARKIM| A 2telA gl ap 2t st ZXHof| Cisho
MEL 750l No.248/PMK.010/2015(PMK-248)2 L3I0 7|= 7 No.162/PMK.03/2014(PMK-2014)2
JW A ST PMK-248 £ 2015 4 12 & 29 Y= 2 F240| Q/ck

PMK-248 2 PMK-162 O| 7§ ™At O 2 &17|QF 20| L8 Zx3ts FIHSHTULE
o SN S AKIM 2| A H 2 MY E S So5t0] gel7t El= 420 MMt A= 8 ME[22] 0]F B
= 20of tioto HE =L
e 2= ZF HEF E= =M7[F7F g7 e F7HM & AMXIM= 220] 7tsSotLt.
o FIHM HAKIME BHR2 DM AH=HE 4 E O|LHO| DfZot= 82 sl Ma2 AMEF Z[0fOF ottt
CHE o= S5 tas X =X 7|2t MFFERE S8o{7tE F S5k Aete] Hei= o2/ of st

K 2Fx] xljSlof 22 st Cff 2l & Z (No.70/P/HUM/2013) - &/f|0| E

O|Tof Zrxot HIQE 20|, CH A2 TEFX X 2f(strategic goods)2AM S4=(EUHO|M 8l ZEAUA =5 Z2hH)S
/ot 27HM HAQF 2EHTH HEE No.31 Year 2007(GR-31)2| Y& xoh2 H|X|SH7| 510 Y E MElE
FSsIYon, A o2 GR-31 0] HX|E|QO M 2015 & 11 ¥ 9 oj| Al HE3 No.8l Year 2015(GR-81)S
SIESIQICH GR-81 2 7 UHE 60 Q O|SHE &0 LMo 2 2016 H 1 9 9 YEE 27 S}C}

GR-81 o| =R Atet2 ChZat Z Lt
o MTH YStZAM SA20| K E. 0]= GR-310| Y& =2 H K|S [ B No.70/P/HUM2013(PUT-
70)0]| ChE L.

o MM WSEM YL Yt X7} - REM OHX| §S AT Y EE b HEIRM 2 Bo|BS ANE
o TN Xt YHEA| J|IZ 20| W2 ALBO| £0[0F 310 S Hg 7|2 ME EFRIOIA| & EE
FEA| BHIE 2IEA LT, GR-81 2 S M3 7|72 +YY B HS AR

MRSl YT BTSN
40z HHLY

GR-81 9| Y& x&L 8}7|9| T2

1. 7+ No.267/PMK.010/2015 : 7} A

2. 78 No.268/PMK.03/2015 : M2 XYsto| £ A JZ1t TS LIbA| BIX| Mg HRte B0 R2IHA
DIRIE Aol CHSH 2otM| e W B X

I
=
oz
mjo
o
n

4
%g
ofn
Mo
>
HU
o
02
<
>
HU
1o

>.

i
S
>

ol
ﬂ

I
=
HU

3. 78 No.269/PMK.010/2015 : A8l O}I} E(Rumah Susun Sederhana Milik/RUSUNAMI)Q| Q= 7tz 0| 7|=1}
Oj=Ate| &=0f Cigt 7|&

MEE 82 THAHQ A2 PwC Indonesia 2| Of2ff HEN S St 22| HFELILY.

TaxFlash No. 02/2016



Korean Business Desk Contact

HERZ 3| A At (taehun.jung@id.pwc.com)
L

S 3| A AL (seungsu.nam@id.pwc.com)

-

Your PwC Indonesia contacts

Abdullah Azis
abdullah.azis@id.pwec.com

Adi Poernomo
adi.poernomo@id.pwe.com

Adi Pratikto
adi.pratikto@id.pwe.com

Alexander Lukito
alexander.lukito@id.pwc.com

Ali Widodo
ali.widodo@id.pwc.com

Andrias Hendrik
andrias.hendrik@id.pwe.com

Anthony J. Anderson
anthony.j.anderson@id.pwec.com

Anton Manik
anton.a.manik@id.pwec.com

Antonius Sanyojaya
antonius.sanyojaya@id.pwc.com

Ay Tjhing Phan
ay.tjhing.phan@id.pwc.com

Brian Arnold
brian.arnold@id.pwe.com

Engeline Siagian
engeline.siagian@id.pwc.com

Enna Budiman
enna.budiman@id.pwe.com

Felix MacDonogh
felix.macdonogh@id.pwc.com

Gadis Nurhidayah
gadis.nurhidayah@id.pwc.com

Gerardus Mahendra
gerardus.mahendra@id.pwc.com

Hanna Nggelan
hanna.nggelan@id.pwc.com

Hasan Chandra
hasan.chandra@id.pwc.com

Hendra Lie
hendra.lie@id.pwc.com

Ivan Budiarnawan
ivan.budiarnawan@id.pwc.com
Laksmi Djuwita
laksmi.djuwita@id.pwec.com

Lukman Budiman
lukman.budiman@id.pwe.com

Mardianto
mardianto.mardianto@id.pwc.com

Margie Margaret
margie.margaret@id.pwc.com

Parluhutan Simbolon
parluhutan.simbolon@id.pwc.com

Peter Hohtoulas
peter.hohtoulas@id.pwc.com

Runi Tusita
runi.tusita@id.pwc.com

Ryuji Sugawara
ryuji.sugawara@id.pwe.com

Soeryo Adjie
soeryo.adjie@id.pwc.com

Sutrisno Ali
sutrisno.ali@id.pwe.com

Suyanti Halim
suyanti.halim@id.pwc.com

Tim Watson
tim.robert.watson@id.pwc.com

Tjen She Siung
tjen.she.siung@id.pwe.com

Yessy Anggraini
yessy.anggraini@id.pwc.com

Yuliana Kurniadjaja
yuliana.kurniadjaja@id.pwc.com

Yunita Wahadaniah
yunita.wahadaniah@id.pwc.com

www.pwce.com/id
m PwC Indonesia
4 @PwC Indonesia

If you would like to be removed from this mailing list, please reply and write UNSUBSCRIBE in the subject line, or send an email to
contact.us@id.pwc.com

DISCLAIMER: This content is for general information purposes only, and should not be used as a substitute for consultation with professional
advisors.

© 2016 PT Prima Wahana Caraka. All rights reserved. PwC refers to the Indonesia member firm, and may sometimes refer to the PwC network. Each
member firm is a separate legal entity. Please see www.pwc.com/structure for further details.

TaxFlash No. 02/2016
PwC Page 4


mailto:anton.manik@id.pwc.com
mailto:taehun.jung@id.pwc.com
mailto:seungsu.nam@id.pwc.com
http://www.pwc.com/id
https://www.linkedin.com/company/pwc_indonesia
https://twitter.com/PwC_Indonesia

